
Lot Com  Bags Price Trader 1 Price2 DIFF

C0133 11-CHALI 1 21509 ITC 21099 410

C0103 11-CHALI 1 21099 STAR 20699 400

C0106 11-CHALI 1 20699 STAR 20099 600

C0150 11-CHALI 1 20609 LUCKY 20600 9

C0144 B.G. 2 21809 LUCKY 20609 1200

C0134 B.G. 1 20099 MAS 18699 1400

C0141 B.G. 1 20099 MAS 17699 2400

C0148 B.G. 1 19809 ITC 19499 310

C0132 B.G. 2 18899 MAS 17899 1000

D0152 B.G. 1 18199 MAS 16699 1500

C0122 B.G. 10 17809 MAS 15699 2110

C0136 B.G. 1 17799 MAS 17299 500

C0104 B.G. 1 16699 MAS 16099 600

C0124 CH.KEMP 6 22509 LUCKY 21579 930

C0125 CHAKRA 1 22699 MAS 22399 300

A0048 CHALI 2 27221 TMS C 24899 2322

C0108 CHALI 1 24721 TMS C 24459 262

D0151 CHALI 1 24699 SHIVA 24621 78

C0105 CHALI 1 24561 TMS C 24389 172

D0153 CHALI 1 24521 TMS C 24029 492

C0111 CHALI 1 24439 SHIVA 24221 218

C0112 CHALI 2 24429 SHIVA 24221 208

C0138 CHALI 1 24321 TMS C 24259 62

C0121 CHALI 2 23899 ITC 23559 340

C0127 CHALI 1 21699 MAS 21509 190

C0131 CHURU 1 19699 MAS 19569 130

C0126 CHURU 6 14440 UTS 13999 441

C0135 CHURU 1 13899 SAR 12699 1200

D0158 DNK CHALI 5 24219 SUN 23699 520

C0113 KOKA 1 20099 RTH 19559 540

BASIC SET 

TMS 23-01-2016



C0149 KOKA 1 18399 MAHEK 18112 287

C0128 KOKA 1 18169 LUCKY 17899 270

C0129 KOKA 1 17899 DEVA 17339 560

C0137 KOKA 1 16612 DEVA 16611 1

C0142 KOKA 1 15400 SPT 13099 2301

C0102 KOKA 1 13310 DEVA 12099 1211

C0147 KOKA 1 11600 SPT 7171

D0159 OLD CHALI 12 28061 TMS C 27899 162

D0154 OLD CHALI 7 27781 TMS C 27239 542

C0143 OLD CHALI 8 27575 CAMPCO27501 74

D0160 OLD CHALI 8 27561 TMS C 27399 162

D0155 OLD CHALI 14 27421 TMS C 27299 122

D0157 OLD CHALI 9 27299 ARCO 26899 400

D0162 OLD CHALI 3 27289 CAMPCO27021 268

C0139 OLD CHALI 1 27221 TMS C 24699 2522

C0140 OLD CHALI 1 26899 ARCO 26521 378

D0161 OLD CHALI 7 26899 USH 26899 0

C0145 OLD CHALI 2 26721 TMS C 26099 622

D0156 OLD CHALI 8 26599 ARCO 24409 2190

C0123 OLD CHALI 8 25899 MAS 25659 240

C0119 RAS CHALI 1 20869 LUCKY 20299 570

C0130 RAS CHALI 1 14899 SAR 14699 200

C0107 BETTE 1 29081 TMS C 27909 1172

A0002 BETTE 3 27899 MADHU 26900 999

A0020 BETTE 2 27669 MADHU 25379 2290

A0046 BETTE 1 27521 TMS C 26899 622

A0027 BETTE 1 27221 TMS C 26899 322

A0035 BETTE 1 26905 SDP 25299 1606

A0007 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU 26500 399

A0017 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU 25209 1690

A0022 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU 25209 1690

A0039 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU 26619 280

A0012 BETTE 1 25899 MADHU 25809 90



A0033 BETTE 1 24889 ITC 24299 590

A0036 BETTE 1 23669 MADHU 23609 60

A0030 BETTE 1 20609 ITC 19011 1598

A0018 BT RASHI 1 27000 SDP 26999 1

A0044 BT RASHI 1 26000 SDP 24679 1321

A0034 BT RASHI 1 25809 MBS 25519 290

C0114 BT RASHI 1 24509 MBS 23679 830

C0146 DANKI BETTE 1 21019 ITC 19201 1818

A0003 K.G. 1 22699 NGB 22499 200

A0024 K.G. 1 22339 NGB 21089 1250

A0011 K.G. 1 20509 NGB 20509 0

C0109 K.G. 1 20219 G V TRADERS17589 2630

C0117 K.G. 1 20219 G V TRADERS16699

A0013 K.G. 1 19909 G V TRADERS16169

A0028 K.G. 1 18019 G V TRADERS13099

A0009 K.G. 1 15509 G V TRADERS15009 500

A0040 KE.BETTE 1 26619 SHIVA 24299 2320

A0015 KE.BETTE 1 25899 MADHU 25519 380

A0023 KE.BETTE 1 25229 SHIVA 24899 330

A0042 KE.BETTE 1 25019 SHIVA 25009 10

C0118 KOLE 1 22500 RTH 22099 401

A0031 KOLE 1 22031 RTH 20699 1332

A0032 KOLE 1 21300 RTH 21099 201

C0120 KOLE 1 20100 RTH 18299 1801

A0037 KOLE 1 18889 G V TRADERS15215

C0115 KOLE 1 6271 NTR 5099 1172

A0010 KOLE 1 5099 RTH 2161 2938

A0047 MURI 1 22500 RTH 21599 901

A0043 MURI 1 21200 RTH 20419 781

C0101 MURI 1 18899 G V TRADERS16699 2200

A0026 MURI 1 18019 G V TRADERS11899

A0029 RASHI 4 28821 TMS C 28699 122

C0110 RASHI 1 28821 TMS C 27399 1422



A0005 RASHI 1 28761 TMS C 28401 360

A0008 RASHI 2 28621 TMS C 28619 2

A0045 RASHI 1 28561 TMS C 28009 552

A0001 RASHI 4 28521 TMS C 28399 122

A0004 RASHI 1 28519 SG 28399 120

A0038 RASHI 4 28519 SMGA 28499 20

A0006 RASHI 1 28499 MADHU 28319 180

A0016 RASHI 3 28489 SMGA 28119 370

A0019 RASHI 6 28299 MADHU 27899 400

A0014 RASHI 1 27899 MADHU 27881 18

A0025 RASHI 1 27501 TMS C 27399 102

A0041 RASHI 5 26299 ITC 25899 400

A0021 S BETTE 1 26899 MADHU 26615 284

C0116 S BETTE 1 26599 SHIVA 25609 990

237

Lot Com  Bags Price Trader A C

C0133 11-CHALI 1 21509 ITC 1

C0103 11-CHALI 1 21099 STAR 2

C0106 11-CHALI 1 20699 STAR

C0150 11-CHALI 1 20609 LUCKY 1 4

C0144 B.G. 2 21809 LUCKY 2

C0134 B.G. 1 20099 MAS 17

C0141 B.G. 1 20099 MAS

C0148 B.G. 1 19809 ITC 1

C0132 B.G. 2 18899 MAS

D0152 B.G. 1 18199 MAS

C0122 B.G. 10 17809 MAS

C0136 B.G. 1 17799 MAS

C0104 B.G. 1 16699 MAS 20

C0124 CH.KEMP 6 22509 LUCKY 6 6

                 SET - 1

                 TMS 23-01-2016



C0125 CHAKRA 1 22699 MAS 1 1

A0048 CHALI 2 27221 TMS C 6

C0108 CHALI 1 24721 TMS C

D0151 CHALI 1 24699 SHIVA 4

C0105 CHALI 1 24561 TMS C

D0153 CHALI 1 24521 TMS C

C0111 CHALI 1 24439 SHIVA

C0112 CHALI 2 24429 SHIVA

C0138 CHALI 1 24321 TMS C

C0121 CHALI 2 23899 ITC 2

C0127 CHALI 1 21699 MAS 1 13

C0131 CHURU 1 19699 MAS 1

C0126 CHURU 6 14440 UTS 6

C0135 CHURU 1 13899 SAR 1 8

D0158 DNK CHALI 5 24219 SUN 5 5

C0113 KOKA 1 20099 RTH 1

C0149 KOKA 1 18399 MAHEK 1

C0128 KOKA 1 18169 LUCKY 1

C0129 KOKA 1 17899 DEVA 3

C0137 KOKA 1 16612 DEVA

C0142 KOKA 1 15400 SPT 2

C0102 KOKA 1 13310 DEVA

C0147 KOKA 1 11600 SPT 8

D0159 OLD CHALI 12 28061 TMS C 44

D0154 OLD CHALI 7 27781 TMS C

C0143 OLD CHALI 8 27575 CAMPCO 11

D0160 OLD CHALI 8 27561 TMS C

D0155 OLD CHALI 14 27421 TMS C

D0157 OLD CHALI 9 27299 ARCO 18

D0162 OLD CHALI 3 27289 CAMPCO

C0139 OLD CHALI 1 27221 TMS C

C0140 OLD CHALI 1 26899 ARCO

D0161 OLD CHALI 7 26899 USH 7



C0145 OLD CHALI 2 26721 TMS C

D0156 OLD CHALI 8 26599 ARCO

C0123 OLD CHALI 8 25899 MAS 8 88

C0119 RAS CHALI 1 20869 LUCKY 1

C0130 RAS CHALI 1 14899 SAR 1 2

C0107 BETTE 1 29081 TMS C 3

A0002 BETTE 3 27899 MADHU 11

A0020 BETTE 2 27669 MADHU

A0046 BETTE 1 27521 TMS C

A0027 BETTE 1 27221 TMS C

A0035 BETTE 1 26905 SDP 1

A0007 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0017 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0022 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0039 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0012 BETTE 1 25899 MADHU

A0033 BETTE 1 24889 ITC 2

A0036 BETTE 1 23669 MADHU

A0030 BETTE 1 20609 ITC 17

A0018 BT RASHI 1 27000 SDP 2

A0044 BT RASHI 1 26000 SDP

A0034 BT RASHI 1 25809 MBS 2

C0114 BT RASHI 1 24509 MBS 4

C0146 DANKI BETTE 1 21019 ITC 1 1

A0003 K.G. 1 22699 NGB 3

A0024 K.G. 1 22339 NGB

A0011 K.G. 1 20509 NGB

C0109 K.G. 1 20219 G V 5

C0117 K.G. 1 20219 G V 

A0013 K.G. 1 19909 G V 

A0028 K.G. 1 18019 G V 

A0009 K.G. 1 15509 G V 8

A0040 KE.BETTE 1 26619 SHIVA 3



A0015 KE.BETTE 1 25899 MADHU 1

A0023 KE.BETTE 1 25229 SHIVA

A0042 KE.BETTE 1 25019 SHIVA 4

C0118 KOLE 1 22500 RTH 5

A0031 KOLE 1 22031 RTH

A0032 KOLE 1 21300 RTH

C0120 KOLE 1 20100 RTH

A0037 KOLE 1 18889 G V 1

C0115 KOLE 1 6271 NTR 1

A0010 KOLE 1 5099 RTH 7

A0047 MURI 1 22500 RTH 2

A0043 MURI 1 21200 RTH

C0101 MURI 1 18899 G V 2

A0026 MURI 1 18019 G V 4

A0029 RASHI 4 28821 TMS C 14

C0110 RASHI 1 28821 TMS C

A0005 RASHI 1 28761 TMS C

A0008 RASHI 2 28621 TMS C

A0045 RASHI 1 28561 TMS C

A0001 RASHI 4 28521 TMS C

A0004 RASHI 1 28519 SG 1

A0038 RASHI 4 28519 SMGA 7

A0006 RASHI 1 28499 MADHU 8

A0016 RASHI 3 28489 SMGA

A0019 RASHI 6 28299 MADHU

A0014 RASHI 1 27899 MADHU

A0025 RASHI 1 27501 TMS C

A0041 RASHI 5 26299 ITC 5 35

A0021 S BETTE 1 26899 MADHU 1

C0116 S BETTE 1 26599 SHIVA 1 2

237 237 237

SET - 2



Trader BAG Comdty

ARCO 18 OLD CHALI

CAMPCO 11 OLD CHALI

DEVA 3 KOKA

G V 5 K.G.

G V 1 KOLE

G V 2 MURI

ITC 1 11-CHALI

ITC 1 B.G.

ITC 2 CHALI

ITC 2 BETTE

ITC 1 DANKI BETTE

ITC 5 RASHI

LUCKY 1 11-CHALI

LUCKY 2 B.G.

LUCKY 6 CH.KEMP

LUCKY 1 KOKA

LUCKY 1 RAS CHALI

MADHU 11 BETTE

MADHU 1 KE.BETTE

MADHU 8 RASHI

MADHU 1 S BETTE

MAHEK 1 KOKA

MAS 17 B.G.

MAS 1 CHAKRA

MAS 1 CHALI

MAS 1 CHURU

MAS 8 OLD CHALI

MBS 2 BT RASHI

NGB 3 K.G.

TMS SIRSI 23-01-2016 

ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED



NTR 1 KOLE

RTH 1 KOKA

RTH 5 KOLE

RTH 2 MURI

SAR 1 CHURU

SAR 1 RAS CHALI

SDP 1 BETTE

SDP 2 BT RASHI

SG 1 RASHI

SHIVA 4 CHALI

SHIVA 3 KE.BETTE

SHIVA 1 S BETTE

SMGA 7 RASHI

SPT 2 KOKA

STAR 2 11-CHALI

SUN 5 DNK CHALI

TMS C 6 CHALI

TMS C 44 OLD CHALI

TMS C 3 BETTE

TMS C 14 RASHI

USH 7 OLD CHALI

UTS 6 CHURU
237

Comm BAG Trader

11-CHALI 4 LUCKY

B.G. 20 MAS

BETTE 17 ITC

BT RASHI 4 MBS

CH.KEMP 6 LUCKY

SET - 3

TMS SIRSI 23-01-2016 

COMMODITY ALPHABETIC WISE 

TRADER SORTED



CHAKRA 1 MAS

CHALI 13 MAS

CHURU 8 SAR

DANKI BETTE 1 ITC

DNK CHALI 5 SUN

K.G. 8 G V 

KE.BETTE 4 SHIVA

KOKA 8 SPT

KOLE 7 RTH

MURI 4 G V 

OLD CHALI 88 MAS

RAS CHALI 2 SAR

RASHI 35 ITC

S BETTE 2 SHIVA
237

Trader bag

TMS C 67

MAS 28

MADHU 21

ARCO 18

ITC 12

CAMPCO 11

LUCKY 11

G V 8

RTH 8

SHIVA 8

SMGA 7

USH 7

SET - 4

TMS SIRSI 23-01-2016 

RANK WISE BAGS 

TRADER SORTED



UTS 6

SUN 5

DEVA 3

NGB 3

SDP 3

MBS 2

SAR 2

SPT 2

STAR 2

MAHEK 1

NTR 1

SG 1
237

Trader bag

ARCO 18

CAMPCO 11

DEVA 3

G V 8

ITC 12

LUCKY 11

MADHU 21

MAHEK 1

MAS 28

MBS 2

NGB 3

NTR 1

RTH 8

SAR 2

SET - 5

TMS SIRSI 23-01-2016 

ALPHABETIC WISE 

TRADER SORTED



SDP 3

SG 1

SHIVA 8

SMGA 7

SPT 2

STAR 2

SUN 5

TMS C 67

USH 7

UTS 6
237

Comm bags

OLD CHALI 88

RASHI 35

B.G. 20

BETTE 17

CHALI 13

CHURU 8

K.G. 8

KOKA 8

KOLE 7

CH.KEMP 6

DNK CHALI 5

11-CHALI 4

BT RASHI 4

KE.BETTE 4

MURI 4

RAS CHALI 2

SET - 6

TMS SIRSI 23-01-2016 

RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED



S BETTE 2

CHAKRA 1

DANKI BETTE 1

237

Comm bags

11-CHALI 4

B.G. 20

BETTE 17

BT RASHI 4

CH.KEMP 6

CHAKRA 1

CHALI 13

CHURU 8

DANKI BETTE 1

DNK CHALI 5

K.G. 8

KE.BETTE 4

KOKA 8

KOLE 7

MURI 4

OLD CHALI 88

RAS CHALI 2

RASHI 35

S BETTE 2
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SET - 7

TMS SIRSI 23-01-2016 

ALPHABETIC WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED


